CDN

125901001
101903001
101903002
101903003
101903012
020901001
020901002
020901006
020901005
043902001
205901001
220901005
220901008
220901002
220901009
220901006
220901001
220901004
220901003
220901011
220915003
220915102
220915103
220915104
220915105
220915106
220915107
220915108
200901001
010902001
011901022
235901002
130901001
130901002
130901203
239901001
184909001
184909001
031901001
031901002
031901003
031901004
031901007
031901008
031901048
031901043
031901053
031901051
031901055
031901045
031901046
031901044
031901047
031901133
031901135

TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY

Optional Flexible School Day Program (OFSDP)

2021-2022 Approved Campus List
(As of July 31, 2022)

Campus Name

ALICEH S

HASTINGS H S

ELSIKH S

TAYLORH S

ALIEF EARLY COLLEGEH S
ALVINH S

MANVELH S

SHADOW CREEK H S

RISE

ANNAHS

ARANSAS PASS H S
MARTINH S

NEWCOMER CENTER

SAM HOUSTON H S
SEGUINH S

VENTURE ALTERH S
ARLINGTONH S

BOWIEH S

LAMARH S

ARLINGTON COLLEGIATEH S
AZLE HORNET ACADEMY
EAGLE HEIGHTS EL
WALNUT CREEK EL

AZLE EL

LIBERTY EL

SILVER CREEK EL

W E HOOVER EL

CROSS TIMBERS EL
BALLINGERH S

BANDERAH S

GENESISH S

CROSSROADS CONNECT ACADEMY
BOERNEH S

BOERNE - SAMUEL V CHAMPION H S
BOERNE ALTER SCH
BRENHAM H S

BROCKH S

BROCKH S

HANNA EARLY COLLEGEH S
PORTER EARLY COLLEGEH S
PACE EARLY COLLEGEH S
RIVERA EARLY COLLEGE H S
LOPEZ EARLY COLLEGEH S
BROWNSVILLE EARLY COLLEGE H S
BESTEIRO MIDDLE

FAULK MIDDLE

GARCIA MIDDLE

LUCIO MIDDLE

MANZANO MIDDLE
OLIVEIRA MIDDLE

PERKINS MIDDLE

STELL MIDDLE

VELA MIDDLE

AIKEN EL

BENAVIDES EL
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District Name

ALICE ISD

ALIEF ISD

ALIEF ISD

ALIEF ISD

ALIEF ISD

ALVIN ISD

ALVIN ISD

ALVIN ISD

ALVIN ISD

ANNA ISD
ARANSAS PASS ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
AZLE ISD

AZLE ISD

AZLE ISD

AZLE ISD

AZLE ISD

AZLE ISD

AZLE ISD

AZLE ISD
BALLINGER ISD
BANDERA ISD
BASTROP ISD
BLOOMINGTON ISD
BOERNE ISD
BOERNE ISD
BOERNE ISD
BRENHAM ISD
BROCK ISD

BROCK ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
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CDN

031901144
031901140
031901128
031901101
031901115
031901136
031901102
031901120
031901105
031901138
031901106
031901124
031901130
031901134
031901143
031901104
031901129
031901139
031901122
031901137
031901141
031901121
031901142
031901108
031901110
031901111
031901112
031901131
031901126
031901117
031901132
243901002
126902006
126902001
126902003
126902008
126902007
027903003
071907001
101906004
220912001
220912002
220912041
220912042
220912043
220912044
057905001
057905002
057905005
057905006
057905007
057905008
057905012
057905014
057905015

TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY

Optional Flexible School Day Program (OFSDP)
2021-2022 Approved Campus List

Campus Name

BREEDEN EL
BRITE EL

BURNS EL
CANALES EL
CASTANEDA EL
CHAMPION EL
CROMACK EL
DEL CASTILLO EL
EL JARDIN EL
GALLEGOS EL
GARDEN PARK EL
GARZA EL
GONZALEZ EL
HUDSON EL
KELLER EL
MARTIN EL
MORNINGSIDE EL
ORTIZ EL

PALM GROVE EL
PAREDES EL
PENA EL

PEREZ EL
PULLAM EL
PUTEGNAT EL
RUSSELL EL
SHARP EL
SKINNER EL
SOUTHMOST EL
VERMILLION ROAD EL
VILLA NUEVA EL
YTURRIA EL

GATEWAY STUDENT SUPPORT CTR
BURLESON CENTENNIALH S

BURLESON H S
CROSSROADS H S
REALM

BURLESON COLLEGIATEH S

QUESTHS
CANUTILLOH S

CROSBY CROSSROADS ACADEMY

CROWLEYH S

NORTH CROWLEY H S

H F STEVENS MIDDLE
CROWLEY MIDDLE
SUMMER CREEK MIDDLE
RICHARD ALLIE MIDDLE
BRYAN ADAMS H S

W H ADAMSON H S
MOISES E MOLINAH S
HILLCRESTH S

THOMAS JEFFERSON H S
JUSTIN F KIMBALLH S

L G PINKSTON H S

W W SAMUELLH S
SEAGOVILLEH S

(As of July 31, 2022)
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District Name

BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BURKBURNETT ISD
BURLESON ISD
BURLESON ISD
BURLESON ISD
BURLESON ISD
BURLESON ISD
BURNET CISD
CANUTILLO ISD
CROSBY ISD
CROWLEY ISD
CROWLEY ISD
CROWLEY ISD
CROWLEY ISD
CROWLEY ISD
CROWLEY ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
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CDN

057905016
057905017
057905018
057905021
057905022
057905024
057905025
057905028
057905032
057905380
108902006
015911001
068901002
068901003
068901011
068901014
068901015
068901002
068901003
068901011
068901014
068901015
108904001
108904002
108904003
108904006
108904001
108904002
108904003
108904006
108904043
108904044
108904045
108904046
108904047
108904048
108904043
108904044
108904045
108904046
108904047
108904048
108904101
108904102
108904103
108904104
108904105
108904106
108904107
108904108
108904109
108904110
108904111
108904112
108904113

TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY

Optional Flexible School Day Program (OFSDP)

2021-2022 Approved Campus List
(As of July 31, 2022)

Campus Name

SOUTH OAK CLIFFH S
H GRADY SPRUCEH S
SUNSETH S

W TWHITEHS
WOODROW WILSON H S
NORTH DALLASH S
SKYLINEH S

EMMETT J CONRAD H S
JAMES MADISON H S
WILMER-HUTCHINS H S
3D ACADEMY

EAST CENTRALH S
ODESSAHS

PERMIAN H S

GEORGE H W BUSH NEW TECH ODESSA

ODESSA CAREER AND TECHNICAL EARLY COLLEGE H S
ODESSA COLLEGIATE ACADEMY EARLY COLLEGEH S

ODESSAHS
PERMIAN H S

GEORGE H W BUSH NEW TECH ODESSA

ODESSA CAREER AND TECHNICAL EARLY COLLEGEH S
ODESSA COLLEGIATE ACADEMY EARLY COLLEGE H S

EDINBURGH S
ECONOMEDESH S
EDINBURG NORTHH S
ROBERTRVELAH S
EDINBURGH S
ECONOMEDESH S
EDINBURG NORTHH S
ROBERTRVELAH S

B L GARZA MIDDLE

SOUTH MIDDLE

MEMORIAL MIDDLE
FRANCISCO BARRIENTES MIDDLE
BETTY HARWELL MIDDLE
ELIAS LONGORIA SR MIDDLE
B L GARZA MIDDLE

SOUTH MIDDLE

MEMORIAL MIDDLE
FRANCISCO BARRIENTES MIDDLE
BETTY HARWELL MIDDLE
ELIAS LONGORIA SR MIDDLE
AUSTIN EL

BREWSTER EL

HARGILL EL

BETTS EL

JEFFERSON ELEM

TREVINO EL

LEE EL

LINCOLN EL

GUERRA EL

ZAVALA EL

TRAVIS EL

FREDDY GONZALEZ EL

L B JOHNSON EL
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District Name

DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DALLAS ISD
DONNA ISD

EAST CENTRAL ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
ECTOR COUNTY ISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD

Region
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CDN

108904114
108904115
108904116
108904117
108904118
108904119
108904120
108904121
108904122
108904123
108904124
108904125
108904126
108904127
108904128
108904129
108904130
108904131
071804001
071804002
057834001
057834003
057834004
178914001
220905082
220905085
220905086
220905005
220905016
220905006
220905008
220905009
220905003
220905001
220905004
220905014
220905021
101910002
101910003
101910030
101910030
0849502007
084902001
101911005
101911016
101911017
246905001
220906001
220906004
220906008
220906006
220906041
220906042
220906043
220906044

TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY
Optional Flexible School Day Program (OFSDP)
2021-2022 Approved Campus List
(As of July 31, 2022)

Campus Name

CANTERBURY EL

MONTE CRISTO EL

ESCANDON EL

DE LA VINA ELEM

SAN CARLOS EL

TRUMAN EL

EISENHOWER EL

JOHN F KENNEDY EL
CANO-GONZALEZ EL

CAVAZOS EL

VILLARREAL EL

CARMEN V AVILA EL

ANNE L MAGEE EL

DR THOMAS ESPARZA EL

DR KAY TEER CRAWFORD EL
ALFONSO RAMIREZ EL

R C FLORES-MARK A ZAPATA EL
MACARIA DELA GARZA GORENA EL
EL PASO ACADEMY

EL PASO ACADEMY WEST
EVOLUTION ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
EVOLUTION ACADEMY BEAUMONT
EVOLUTION ACADEMY HOUSTON
FLOUR BLUFFH S

TEXAS ACADEMY OF BIOMEDICAL
MARINE CREEK COLLEGIATEH S

TARRANT CO COLLEGE SOUTH/FORT WORTH COLLEGIATEH S

DUNBARH S

ODWYATTHS

EASTERN HILLSH S
NORTHSIDEH S
POLYTECHNICH S

SOUTH HILLSH S
CARTER-RIVERSIDE H S
DIAMOND HILL-JARVISH S
SOUTHWESTH S

SUCCESSH S

GALENA PARKH S

NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH
GALENA PARK ISD CAREER & TECHNICAL ECHS
GALENA PARK ISD CAREER & TECHNICAL ECHS
AIM COLLEGE & CAREER PREP
BALLHS

PETER E HYLAND CENTER
IMPACT EARLY COLLEGEH S
STUART CAREER TECHH S
GRANGER SCHOOL
GRAPEVINE H S

COLLEYVILLE HERITAGE H S

GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE COLLEGIATE ACADEMY AT TCC NE

THE BRIDGES ACAD ALTER
GRAPEVINE MIDDLE
COLLEYVILLE MIDDLE
HERITAGE MIDDLE

CROSS TIMBERS MIDDLE

District Name

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EDINBURG CISD

EL PASO ACADEMY

EL PASO ACADEMY
EVOLUTION ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
EVOLUTION ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
EVOLUTION ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
FLOUR BLUFF ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

GALENA PARK ISD

GALENA PARK ISD

GALENA PARK ISD

GALENA PARK ISD
GALVESTON ISD

GALVESTON ISD

GOOSE CREEK CISD

GOOSE CREEK CISD

GOOSE CREEK CISD
GRANGER ISD
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD

Region

[y

PR R R RPRRPRRPRREPRRLRRERRRRRER

FU O N N NN N NS

T Y
PR R RPRRERREPW



CDN

031903001
031903002
105906004
059901001
101912001
101912002
101912003
101912004
101912006
101912007
101912008
101912009
101912010
101912011
101912012
101912014
101912015
101912016
101912017
101912018
101912019
101912020
101912023
101912024
101912025
101912026
101912027
101912034
101912036
101912059
101912081
101912301
101912308
101912310
101912311
101912321
101912322
101912323
101912324
101912345
101912348
101912321
101912458
101912463
101912468
101912477
101912484
101912485
101912486
101913005
101913001
101913002
101913008
101913013
101913014

TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY
Optional Flexible School Day Program (OFSDP)

2021-2022 Approved Campus List
(As of July 31, 2022)

Campus Name

HARLINGEN H S

HARLINGEN H S - SOUTH

LIVE OAK ACADEMY

HEREFORD H S

AUSTINH S

BELLAIREH S

NORTHSIDEH S

FURRHS

JONES FUTURES ACADEMY

KASHMERE H S

LAMARH S

WISDOM H S

MADISON H S

MILBY H S

HEIGHTSH S

STERLINGH S

WALTRIPH S

WASHINGTONBTH S

WESTBURY H S

WHEATLEY H S

WORTHING H S

YATESHS

SHARPSTOWN H S

SCARBOROUGHH S

KINDER H S FOR PERFORMING AND VISUAL ARTS
DEBAKEY H S FOR HEALTH PROF
CHAVEZH S

HS FOR LAW AND JUSTICE

WESTSIDEH S

LONG ACADEMY

SHARPSTOWN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
EASTWOOD ACADEMY

NORTH HOUSTON EARLY COLLEGEH S
HOUSTON MATH SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CENTER
MOUNT CARMEL ACADEMY

ENERGIZED FOR STEM ACADEMY H S
CARNEGIE VANGUARD H S

CHALLENGE EARLY COLLEGEH S
LIBERTYHS

EAST EARLY COLLEGEH S

HOUSTON ACADEMY FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
ENERGIZED FOR STEM ACADEMY H S
MICKEY LELAND COLLEGE PREP ACAD FOR YOUNG MEN
YOUNG WOMEN'S COLLEGE PREP ACADEMY
ENERGY INSTITUTEH S

NORTH FORESTH S

MIDDLE COLLEGE H S AT HCC GULFTON
MIDDLE COLLEGE H S AT HCC FRAGA
SOUTH EARLY COLLEGEH S

GUY M SCONZO EARLY COLLEGEH S
HUMBLE H S

KINGWOOD H S

ATASCOCITAH S

KINGWOOD PARK H S

SUMMER CREEKH S
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District Name

HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HAYS CISD
HEREFORD ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HOUSTON ISD
HUMBLE ISD
HUMBLE ISD
HUMBLE ISD
HUMBLE ISD
HUMBLE ISD
HUMBLE ISD
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CDN

236902002
057912005
015916001
015916003
015916010
015916008
015916009
128901001
092902002
137901001
108912001
108912004
108912005
108912007
108912008
108912010
108912041
108912042
108912043
108912044
108912045
108912046
108912048
108912049
108912102
108912104
108912105
108912106
108912107
108912108
108912109
108912110
108912111
108912112
108912113
108912114
108912115
108912116
108912117
108912118
108912120
108912121
108912122
108912123
108912124
108912126
108912127
108912001
108912004
108912005
108912007
108912008
108912010
108912041
108912042

TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY
Optional Flexible School Day Program (OFSDP)
2021-2022 Approved Campus List
(As of July 31, 2022)

Campus Name
HUNTSVILLEH S

BARBARA CARDWELL CAREER PREPARATORY CENTER

JUDSONH S

JUDSON LEARNING ACAD
VETERANS MEMORIALH S

KAREN WAGNER H S

JUDSON EARLY COLLEGE ACADEMY
KARNES CITYH S

KILGOREH S

HMKINGHS

LAJOYAHS

JUAREZ-LINCOLN H S

HOPE ACADEMY

LA JOYA PALMVIEW H S

JIMMY CARTER EARLY COLLEGEH S
THELMA ROSA SALINAS STEM EARLY COLLEGEH S
LORENZO DE ZAVALA MIDDLE
CESAR CHAVEZ MIDDLE

DR JAVIER SAENZ MIDDLE
MEMORIAL MIDDLE

ANN RICHARDS MIDDLE

IRENE M GARCIA MIDDLE

JUAN DE DIOS SALINAS MIDDLE
DOMINGO TREVINO MIDDLE
JOHN F KENNEDY EL

GUILLERMO FLORES EL

ROSENDO BENAVIDES EL
LEOJLEO EL

ELIGIO KIKA DE LA GARZA EL

E B REYNA EL

ELODIA R CHAPA EL

JOSE DE ESCANDON EL
DIAZ-VILLARREAL EL

NARCISO CAVAZOS

TABASCO EL

PATRICIO PEREZ EL

HENRY B GONZALEZ EL

LLOYD M BENTSEN EL

SAM FORDYCE EL

EMILIANO ZAPATA EL

JUAN SEGUIN EL

ENRIQUE KIKI CAMARENA EL

DR AMERICO PAREDES EL
WILLIAM J CLINTON EL

CORINA PENA EL

EVANGELINA GARZA EL

DR MARIA PALMIRA MENDIOLA EL
LAJOYAHS

JUAREZ-LINCOLN H S

HOPE ACADEMY

LA JOYA PALMVIEW H S

JIMMY CARTER EARLY COLLEGEH S
THELMA ROSA SALINAS STEM EARLY COLLEGE H S
LORENZO DE ZAVALA MIDDLE
CESAR CHAVEZ MIDDLE

Page 6 of 11

District Name Region

HUNTSVILLE ISD 6
IRVING ISD 10
JUDSON ISD 20
JUDSON ISD 20
JUDSON ISD 20
JUDSON ISD 20
JUDSON ISD 20
KARNES CITY ISD 20
KILGORE ISD
KINGSVILLE ISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
LA JOYAISD
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TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY
Optional Flexible School Day Program (OFSDP)
2021-2022 Approved Campus List
(As of July 31, 2022)

CDN Campus Name District Name Region
108912043 DR JAVIER SAENZ MIDDLE LA JOYA ISD 1
108912044 MEMORIAL MIDDLE LA JOYAISD 1
108912045 ANN RICHARDS MIDDLE LA JOYA ISD 1
108912046 IRENE M GARCIA MIDDLE LA JOYAISD 1
108912048 JUAN DE DIOS SALINAS MIDDLE LA JOYA ISD 1
108912049 DOMINGO TREVINO MIDDLE LA JOYA ISD 1
108912102 JOHN F KENNEDY EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912104 GUILLERMO FLORES EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912105 ROSENDO BENAVIDES EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912106 LEO J LEO EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912107 ELIGIO KIKA DE LA GARZA EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912108 EBREYNAEL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912109 ELODIA R CHAPA EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912110 JOSE DE ESCANDON EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912111 DIAZ-VILLARREAL EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912112 NARCISO CAVAZOS LA JOYA ISD 1
108912113 TABASCO EL LA JOYAISD 1
108912114 PATRICIO PEREZ EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912115 HENRY B GONZALEZ EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912116 LLOYD M BENTSEN EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912117 SAM FORDYCE EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912118 EMILIANO ZAPATA EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912120 JUAN SEGUIN EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912121 ENRIQUE KIKI CAMARENA EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912122 DR AMERICO PAREDES EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912123 WILLIAM J CLINTON EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912124 CORINA PENA EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912126 EVANGELINA GARZA EL LA JOYA ISD 1
108912127 DR MARIA PALMIRA MENDIOLA EL LA JOYAISD 1
161906002 LAVEGAHS LA VEGA ISD 12
240901001 MARTINH S LAREDO ISD 1
240901002 NIXONH S LAREDO ISD 1
240901003 DR LEO CIGARROAH S LAREDO ISD 1
240901007 F S LARA ACADEMY LAREDO ISD 1
246913011 NEW HOPEH S LEANDER ISD 13
061902005 LEARNING CTR LEWISVILLE ISD 11
019908001 LIBERTY-EYLAUH S LIBERTY-EYLAU ISD 8
212903001 LINDALEH S LINDALE ISD 7
150901001 LLANOHS LLANO ISD 13
028902038 LOCKHART PRIDEH S LOCKHART ISD 13
031906001 LOS FRESNOS H S LOS FRESNOS CISD 1
031906001 LOS FRESNOS H S LOS FRESNOS CISD

027904002 FALLS CAREERH S MARBLE FALLS ISD 13
027904001 MARBLE FALLSH S MARBLE FALLS ISD 13
102902001 MARSHALLH S MARSHALL ISD 7
102902006 MARSHALL EARLY GRADUATION SCHOOL MARSHALL ISD 7
102902001 MARSHALLH S MARSHALL ISD 7
102902006 MARSHALL EARLY GRADUATION SCHOOL MARSHALL ISD 7
102902001 MARSHALLH S MARSHALL ISD 7
102902006 MARSHALL EARLY GRADUATION SCHOOL MARSHALL ISD 7
165901002 LEGACYH S MIDLAND ISD 18
165901003 MIDLAND H S MIDLAND ISD 18
165901004 VIOLA M COLEMAN H S MIDLAND ISD 18
165901006 EARLY COLLEGE H S AT MIDLAND COLLEGE MIDLAND ISD 18
165901042 LEGACY FRESHMAN H S MIDLAND ISD 18
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165901044
165901030
070908001
070908003
182903001
182903002
108908001
108908002
108908004
108908041
108908042
108908043
108908044
108908101
108908102
108908104
108908105
108908107
108908108
108908109
108908110
108908111
108908112
108908113
108908114
108908115
108908116
015915011
101917001
101917002
101917003
101917004
101917013
101917014
101917016
101917007
082903001
082903041
108909001
108909002
108909003
108909005
108909006
108909007
108909009
108909011
108909041
108909042
108909043
108909044
108909045
108909046
108909047
108909048
108909101

TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY
Optional Flexible School Day Program (OFSDP)
2021-2022 Approved Campus List
(As of July 31, 2022)

Campus Name

MIDLAND FRESHMAN H S
MIDLAND ALTERNATIVE PROGRAM
MIDLOTHIAN H S

MIDLOTHIAN HERITAGE H S
MINERAL WELLS H S

MINERAL WELLS ACADEMY
MISSION H S

VETERANS MEMORIALH S
MISSION COLLEGIATEH S
MISSION J H

WHITEJH

ALTON MEMORIALJH

RAFAEL A CANTU J H

BRYAN EL

CASTRO EL

MARCELL EL

PEARSON EL

ALTON EL

CANTU EL

LEAL EL

MIMS EL

OLLIE O'GRADY EL

CARL C WAITZ EL

SALINAS EL

RAQUEL CAVAZOS EL

HURLA M MIDKIFF EL

HILDA C ESCOBAR/ALICIA C RIOS EL
CHAVEZ EXCEL ACADEMY
PASADENAH S

SAM RAYBURN H S

SOUTH HOUSTON H S

DOBIEH S

PASADENA MEMORIALH S

THE SUMMIT (HIGH SCHOOL)

DR KIRK LEWIS CAREER AND TECHNICALH S
TEGELER CAREER CENTER
PEARSALLH S

PEARSALLJH

PSJA EARLY COLLEGEH S

PSJA MEMORIAL EARLY COLLEGE H S
PSJA NORTH EARLY COLLEGEH S
PSJA SONIA M SOTOMAYORH S
ELVIS J BALLEW H S

PSJA SOUTHWEST EARLY COLLEGE H S
PSJA THOMAS JEFFERSON T-STEM EARLY COLLEGEH S
BUELL CENTRAL DAEP

AUSTIN MIDDLE

ALAMO MIDDLE

LYNDON B JOHNSON MIDDLE
LIBERTY MIDDLE

R YZAGUIRRE MIDDLE

KENNEDY MIDDLE

JAIME ESCALANTE MIDDLE

AUDIE MURPHY MIDDLE

JOHN MCKEEVER EL
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MIDLAND ISD

MIDLAND ISD

MIDLOTHIAN ISD
MIDLOTHIAN ISD

MINERAL WELLS ISD
MINERAL WELLS ISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

NORTHSIDE ISD

PASADENA ISD

PASADENA ISD

PASADENA ISD

PASADENA ISD

PASADENA ISD

PASADENA ISD

PASADENA ISD

PASADENA ISD

PEARSALL ISD

PEARSALL ISD

PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD

Region
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108909106
108909107
108909108
108909110
108909112
108909113
108909115
108909116
108909117
108909118
108909119
108909120
108909121
108909122
108909123
108909124
108909125
108909126
108909127
108909128
108909129
108909130
108909134
108909136
003801001
031909001
031909001
245903004
245903001
245903041
199901002
226903001
226903002
015907024
031912009
066902001
066902001
066902001
066902001
233901004
084909001
094901001
094901002
101924012
204904001
152903001
015908001
015908006
015917001
015912001
015912005
015912006
015912001
015912005
015912006

TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY
Optional Flexible School Day Program (OFSDP)
2021-2022 Approved Campus List
(As of July 31, 2022)

Campus Name

JOHN DOEDYNS EL

GERALDINE PALMER EL

HENRY FORD EL

ZEFERINO FARIAS EL

ALFRED SORENSEN EL

AIDA C ESCOBAR EL

RAUL LONGORIA EL

DANIEL RAMIREZ EL
KELLY-PHARR EL

AMANDA GARZA-PENA EL
EDITH & ETHEL CARMAN EL
ARNOLDO CANTU SR EL
SANTOS LIVAS EL

DRS REED - MOCK EL

CESAR CHAVEZ EL

DR WILLIAM LONG EL

VIDA N CLOVER EL

AUGUSTO GUERRA EL
GRACIELA GARCIA EL

CARMEN ANAYA EL

SGT LEONEL TREVINO EL

ALLEN & WILLIAM ARNOLD EL
MARCIA R GARZA

BERTA S PALACIOS EL
PINEYWOODS COMMUNITY ACADEMY H S
PORT ISABELH S

PORT ISABELH S
RAYMONDVILLE OPTIONS ACADEMIC ACADEMY
RAYMONDVILLEH S

MYRA GREEN MIDDLE
ROCKWALL QUEST ACADEMY
CENTRALHS

LAKEVIEWH S

COOPER ACADEMY AT NAVARRO
GATEWAY TO GRADUATION ACADEMY
SAN DIEGO H S

SAN DIEGOH S

SAN DIEGO H S

SAN DIEGOH S

BLENDED ACADEMY
SANTAFEHS

SEGUINH S

MERCER & BLUMBERG LRN CTR
KASE ACADEMY

SHEPHERD H S

SLATONHS

SOUTH SAN ANTONIO H S
SOUTH SAN ANTONIO H S - WEST CAMPUS
SOUTHSIDEH S

SOUTHWESTH S

SOUTHWEST LEGACY H S
CASTSTEMHSS

SOUTHWESTH S

SOUTHWEST LEGACY H S
CASTSTEMHSS
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PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD

PINEYWOODS COMMUNITY ACADEMY

POINT ISABEL ISD

POINT ISABEL ISD
RAYMONDVILLE ISD
RAYMONDVILLE ISD
RAYMONDVILLE ISD
ROCKWALL ISD

SAN ANGELO ISD

SAN ANGELO ISD

SAN ANTONIO ISD

SAN BENITO CISD

SAN DIEGO ISD

SAN DIEGO ISD

SAN DIEGO ISD

SAN DIEGO ISD

SAN FELIPE-DEL RIO CISD
SANTA FE ISD

SEGUIN ISD

SEGUIN ISD

SHELDON ISD
SHEPHERD ISD

SLATON ISD

SOUTH SAN ANTONIO ISD
SOUTH SAN ANTONIO ISD
SOUTHSIDE ISD
SOUTHWEST ISD
SOUTHWEST ISD
SOUTHWEST ISD
SOUTHWEST ISD
SOUTHWEST ISD
SOUTHWEST ISD

Region
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TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY
Optional Flexible School Day Program (OFSDP)
2021-2022 Approved Campus List
(As of July 31, 2022)

CDN Campus Name District Name Region
170907001 SPLENDORAH S SPLENDORA ISD 6
101919001 SPRINGH S SPRING ISD 4
101919002 WESTFIELD H S SPRING ISD 4
101919003 ANDY DEKANEY H S SPRING ISD 4
101919018 CARL WUNSCHE SRH S SPRING ISD 4
101919021 SPRING EARLY COLLEGE ACADEMY SPRING ISD 4
101919048 RICKEY C BAILEY MIDDLE SPRING ISD 4
101919046 BAMMEL MIDDLE SPRING ISD 4
101919047 STELLE CLAUGHTON MIDDLE SPRING ISD 4
101919044 DUEITT MIDDLE SPRING ISD 4
101919050 EDWARD ROBERSON MIDDLE SPRING ISD 4
101919052 SPRING LEADERSHIP ACADEMY SPRING ISD 4
101919051 SPRINGWOODS VILLAGE MIDDLE SPRING ISD 4
101919045 TWIN CREEKS MIDDLE SPRING ISD 4
101919043 EDWIN M WELLS MIDDLE SPRING ISD 4
101919109 ANDERSON EL SPRING ISD 4
101919102 BAMMEL EL SPRING ISD 4
101919112 BENEKE EL SPRING ISD 4
101919124 CAROLEE BOOKER ELEMENTARY SPRING ISD 4
101919119 CHET BURCHETT EL SPRING ISD 4
101919116 CLARK INT SPRING ISD 4
101919129 CLARK PRI SPRING ISD 4
101919120 MILTON COOPER EL SPRING ISD 4
101919126 RALPH EICKENROHT EL SPRING ISD 4
101919115 HERITAGE EL SPRING ISD 4
101919108 PEARL M HIRSCH EL SPRING ISD 4
101919125 HOYLAND EL SPRING ISD 4
101919107 MILDRED JENKINS EL SPRING ISD 4
101919123 DONNA LEWIS EL SPRING ISD 4
101919110 JOAN LINK EL SPRING ISD 4
101919127 HELEN MAJOR EL SPRING ISD 4
101919128 GLORIA MARSHALL EL SPRING ISD 4
101919121 GINGER MCNABB EL SPRING ISD 4
101919106 MEYER EL SPRING ISD 4
101919122 NORTHGATE EL SPRING ISD 4
101919103 PONDEROSA EL SPRING ISD 4
101919105 PAT REYNOLDS EL SPRING ISD 4
101919117 SALYERS EL SPRING ISD 4
101919111 SMITH EL SPRING ISD 4
101919114 DELORAS E THOMPSON EL SPRING ISD 4
101919104 JOHN WINSHIP EL SPRING ISD 4
184902001 SPRINGTOWN H S SPRINGTOWN ISD 11
079910001 STAFFORD H S STAFFORD MSD 4
079910001 STAFFORD H S STAFFORD MSD 4
101921001 TOMBALLH S TOMBALL ISD 4
101921002 TOMBALL MEMORIALH S TOMBALL ISD 4
101921005 TOMBALL STAR ACADEMY TOMBALL ISD 4
240903002 UNITED SOUTHH S UNITED ISD 1
240903009 LYNDON B JOHNSON UNITED ISD 1
232903003 CROSSROADS ACADEMY UVALDE CISD 20
108916001 VALLEY VIEWH S VALLEY VIEW ISD 1
108916001 VALLEY VIEW H S VALLEY VIEW ISD 1
235902006 LIBERTY CREDIT RECOVERY VICTORIA ISD 3
161914002 WACOHS WACO ISD 12
161914003 UNIVERSITY H S WACO ISD 12
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TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY
Optional Flexible School Day Program (OFSDP)
2021-2022 Approved Campus List
(As of July 31, 2022)

CDN Campus Name District Name Region
184903001 WEATHERFORD H S WEATHERFORD ISD 11
108913001 WESLACOHS WESLACO ISD 1
108913003 SOUTH PALM GARDENS H S WESLACO ISD 1
108913006 WESLACO EASTH S WESLACO ISD 1
108913008 HORTON DISCIPLINARY ALTERNATIVE EDUCATION PROGRAM WESLACO ISD 1
108913009 WESLACO 21ST CENTURY CTE EARLY COLLEGEH S WESLACO ISD 1
108913041 MARY HOGE MIDDLE WESLACO ISD 1
108913042 ARMANDO CUELLAR MIDDLE WESLACO ISD 1
108913043 CENTRAL MIDDLE WESLACO ISD 1
108913044 BEATRIZ G GARZA MIDDLE WESLACO ISD 1
108913103 SAM HOUSTON EL WESLACO ISD 1
108913104 RODOLFO RUDY SILVA JR EL WESLACO ISD 1
108913106 RAUL A GONZALEZ JR EL WESLACO ISD 1
108913109 DR R E MARGO EL WESLACO ISD 1
108913110 AIRPORT EL WESLACO ISD 1
108913111 MEMORIAL EL WESLACO ISD 1
108913112 NORTH BRIDGE EL WESLACO ISD 1
108913113 ANRICO EL WESLACO ISD 1
108913114 CLECKLER/HEALD EL WESLACO ISD 1
108913117 PFC MARIO YBARRA EL WESLACO ISD 1
108913005 HIDALGOCOJJAEP WESLACO ISD 1
057828001 WINFREE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL - IRVING WINFREE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOLS 10
057828002 WINFREE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL - LEWISVILLE WINFREE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOLS 10
057828003 WINFREE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL - RICHARDSON WINFREE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOLS 10
057828004 WINFREE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL - GRAND PRAIRIE WINFREE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOLS 10
057828005 WINFREE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL - NORTH RICHLAND HILLS ~ WINFREE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOLS 10
057828006 WINFREE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL - DALLAS WINFREE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOLS 10

Page 11 of 11



